
Concours de Printemps Bois des Frères
15  mars  2008

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme Initiation
1 2

Delorme Lamine1 10.10 10.60 9.00 39.15EGAG 9.45
1.10 1.30 1.00 1.00

10.60

Petitpierre Sylvain2 8.70 9.95 9.20 36.60EGAG 8.75
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

9.95

Baccaro Guiseppe3 9.00 10.25 8.00 36.05EGAG 8.80
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

10.25

Levèque Loris4 8.85 10.05 8.30 35.30Gland 8.10
1.10 1.00 1.30 1.00

10.05

Matter Noha5 9.00 10.70 8.30 35.10EGAG 7.10
1.10 1.30 1.30 1.00

10.70

Programme Préparatoire
1 2

Bucella Fabio1 8.90 9.509.50 10.50 10.60 58.95Chêne Gymnastique 9.80
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.00

10.80
1.70

10.65

Geiser Franck2 9.50 9.809.90 10.60 10.00 58.60AG. Yverdon 9.10
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

10.00
1.40

10.30

Ezahr Théo3 9.00 9.709.20 11.00 10.20 57.40EGAG 8.30
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

11.00
1.70

11.00

Gloor Mathias4 8.60 9.609.10 10.30 10.30 56.65Morges 8.70
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

10.40
1.70

10.35

Pellegrini Alexis5 8.20 9.009.00 10.20 9.20 54.80AG. Yverdon 9.15
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

10.30
1.70

10.25

Diaz Gabriel6 8.35 9.308.20 9.60 8.90 53.70EGAG 9.00
1.00 1.400.90 1.001.00 1.00

10.30
1.70

9.95

Michoud Esteban7 8.10 8.407.20 10.30 9.50 52.95Morges 9.30
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00

10.60
1.70

10.45

Nool Charles8 7.50 9.109.00 10.30 9.00 52.55EGAG 7.50
1.00 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

10.60
1.70

10.45

Lachavanne Sébastien9 7.50 8.407.80 10.10 8.90 51.80EGAG 8.75
1.00 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

10.80
1.70

10.45

Duran David10 7.70 8.909.80 10.40 8.10 51.25EGAG 6.50
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.00

10.10
1.70

10.25

Fulpius Mickael11 8.00 8.306.50 10.20 9.50 51.05Chêne Gymnastique 8.40
1.00 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

10.50
1.40

10.35

Bruhlmann Joachim12 7.20 9.008.00 9.00 8.80 50.40Gym Vallée de Joux 8.55
1.00 1.201.00 1.001.10 1.00

8.70
1.20

8.85

Burkardt Jonas13 6.90 9.007.50 10.10 8.20 49.95EGAG 8.25
0.90 1.400.80 1.001.10 1.00

10.10
1.40

10.10

Jacquemier Adam14 4.90 8.402.80 9.60 6.80 39.55EGAG 7.30
0.90 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

9.10
1.20

9.35

Programme 1
1 2

Calindi Srinivas1 10.60 10.2010.40 11.40 10.50 63.70EGAG 10.40
2.00 2.601.00 1.501.80 1.20

11.80
2.60

11.60

Bovy Frank2 9.20 9.9010.10 12.40 8.70 60.20EGAG 10.10
1.40 2.901.40 1.101.60 1.20

12.00
2.60

12.20

Emmenegger Alec3 9.00 10.209.20 11.00 9.80 58.80Rolle 9.70
1.10 1.701.00 1.301.60 1.10

10.80
1.70

10.90

Epars Adrien4 10.20 9.109.30 11.10 8.40 58.20EGAG 10.15
1.40 2.201.10 1.001.40 1.00

11.00
2.20

11.05

Hutter Philibert5 10.20 8.7010.10 11.00 7.70 57.80EGAG 9.90
1.80 2.201.20 1.101.40 1.00

11.40
2.20

11.20

Chambaz Vincent6 8.70 9.5010.10 10.15 8.60 57.20Nyon 9.90
1.10 1.401.10 1.501.00 1.10

10.65
1.70

10.40

Rey Florian7 8.85 8.909.00 10.50 8.30 55.45Nyon 9.55
1.10 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.00

11.20
2.10

10.85

Gomez François8 9.60 8.708.30 11.40 8.10 55.10EGAG 9.25
1.40 2.501.00 1.101.40 1.00

10.90
2.20

11.15
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Lavenex Dylan9 7.50 9.709.00 10.50 7.40 54.20AG. Yverdon 9.70

1.00 2.201.00 0.901.40 1.00

11.30
2.20

10.90

Grandin Sylvain10 7.35 8.4010.00 10.00 8.10 53.25FSG Montreux 9.65
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.00

9.50
1.40

9.75

Studer Elias11 7.60 8.7010.20 10.80 8.00 53.05FSG Montreux 7.80
1.10 1.701.10 1.001.00 1.00

10.70
1.70

10.75

Cathrein Laurent12 8.65 8.809.50 9.10 8.00 52.80EGAG 8.15
1.10 1.201.00 1.101.10 1.00

10.30
1.70

9.70

Zutter Jonathan13 7.60 10.008.90 9.60 7.20 52.60Nyon 9.20
1.10 1.401.10 1.001.50 1.10

9.80
1.70

9.70

Bruhlmann Mathias14 7.70 9.409.60 9.80 7.90 52.20Gym Vallée de Joux 7.60
0.90 1.401.00 1.001.50 1.00

10.20
1.40

10.00

Cornu Julien15 7.90 8.508.90 10.00 7.30 51.00AG. Yverdon 8.00
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

10.80
2.20

10.40

Stuby Dylan16 6.60 7.809.00 9.90 7.00 48.05EGAG 8.15
1.10 1.701.00 0.901.00 1.00

9.10
1.40

9.50

Kleiner Mattia17 6.50 8.607.80 10.00 7.70 47.85St-Prex 7.40
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

9.70
1.70

9.85

Voeffray Gregory18 6.20 7.909.30 9.30 7.50 47.45EGAG 6.95
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

9.90
1.40

9.60

Lacarrere Esteban19 8.50 6.707.70 10.50 7.10 46.95EGAG 6.80
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

9.80
1.70

10.15

Vouilloz Robin20 7.20 8.308.60 9.70 6.40 46.60FSG Montreux 6.45
1.10 1.701.00 0.901.00 1.00

9.60
1.70

9.65

Programme 2
1 2

Bosson Jérémie1 8.95 10.209.60 11.40 9.90 60.25AG. Yverdon 9.90
1.20 2.201.10 1.401.20 1.20

12.00
2.90

11.70

Frei Donovan2 9.00 9.107.10 11.90 9.90 56.70EGAG 9.55
1.40 2.601.20 1.201.10 1.20

12.20
2.60

12.05

Paillex Matthieu3 7.80 9.309.80 11.50 9.00 56.65FSG Montreux 9.35
0.80 2.201.00 1.101.20 1.00

11.30
2.20

11.40

Bonny Quentin4 7.30 9.008.80 11.40 8.40 53.95Gym Vallée de Joux 9.15
1.10 2.201.10 1.001.20 1.00

11.20
2.20

11.30

Grandin Julien5 6.60 9.109.40 11.00 6.80 51.45FSG Montreux 8.80
0.60 1.701.00 1.000.90 1.10

10.50
1.70

10.75

De Almeida Mickael6 7.90 9.206.10 10.60 5.90 48.90Chêne Gymnastique 8.65
1.00 2.201.00 0.901.20 1.10

11.70
2.60

11.15

Meylan Ludovic7 6.00 8.409.20 9.90 6.40 48.60FSG Montreux 8.40
0.50 1.701.10 1.001.10 1.00

10.50
1.40

10.20

Kolb Arnaud8 5.70 8.708.60 10.80 6.20 48.50FSG Montreux 8.70
0.50 1.701.00 1.000.90 1.10

10.40
1.70

10.60

Brender Jérôme9 5.70 8.905.60 10.80 7.60 45.85Morges 7.40
0.50 1.701.00 1.200.90 0.90

10.50
1.40

10.65

Rutz Augustin10 5.30 7.904.70 9.80 4.90 39.35Gym Vallée de Joux 6.50
0.60 1.400.90 0.901.00 1.00

10.30
1.70

10.05

Programme 3
1 2

Pellet Timothée1 9.60 9.709.90 11.50 7.20 56.05EGAG 8.15
1.40 2.201.10 1.201.10 1.00

11.50
2.20

11.50

Spini Luca2 8.60 9.608.50 11.50 7.80 54.40EGAG 8.45
1.20 2.201.00 0.801.10 1.00

11.40
2.60

11.45

Lüthi Valentin3 8.80 9.307.90 10.30 7.60 51.65EGAG 6.95
1.20 1.400.80 0.801.00 0.90

11.90
2.20

11.10

Bakir Rémy4 8.60 9.007.10 10.80 8.30 50.55EGAG 6.80
1.00 1.800.80 0.900.90 0.90

10.70
1.70

10.75

Dufaux Damien5 7.10 7.706.70 10.10 5.80 45.30FSG Montreux 7.50
0.90 1.401.00 0.700.90 1.00

10.90
1.70

10.50

Gruaz Loïc6 0.00 8.807.00 10.70 5.20 33.60FSG Montreux 7.25
0.00 1.700.80 0.701.00 0.90

0.00
0.00

5.35
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Programme 4
1 2

Demartini David1 8.10 9.305.50 10.80 7.90 48.90FSG Montreux 7.30
0.80 1.400.80 0.900.90 0.70

10.80
1.40

10.80

Programme 5
1 2

Tomcik Christopher1 15.50 11.9012.60 14.00 14.90 79.60EGAG 10.70
7.00 5.405.60 6.103.10 2.90

14.00

Francey Philippe2 13.40 10.5010.90 14.20 12.80 73.40FSG Montreux 11.60
4.60 4.904.40 3.902.30 3.20

14.20

Vorobyov Micha3 12.90 10.2010.20 13.00 9.80 67.80EGAG 11.70
4.70 4.004.40 3.801.60 3.20

13.00

Pellet Jonathan4 10.20 9.4010.30 12.40 12.10 64.90AG. Yverdon 10.50
3.10 3.302.90 2.800.80 2.40

12.40

Pellet Léo5 12.00 9.108.60 13.20 9.70 63.60EGAG 11.00
3.60 4.002.70 2.200.90 2.40

13.20

Delay Justin6 14.00 4.408.30 12.20 12.00 60.30AG. Yverdon 9.40
5.20 3.803.00 3.600.60 2.10

12.20

Vorobyov Vassili7 11.10 0.001.40 11.90 5.80 39.10EGAG 8.90
3.20 3.001.40 2.700.00 1.70

11.90

Programme 6
1 2

Détraz Stéphane1 13.30 10.1011.80 15.00 13.10 76.20Morges 12.90
4.40 5.703.40 4.901.60 4.10

15.00


